ArcForm-Recessed-CST-en 09/24 page 1 of 6
Recessed
ArcForm
2'x2' and 1'x4'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Note:  Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right
to change the specifications without notice.
Ordering guide example: 3622D1STL93545Q7DE
Family
36
Size Version Configuration Source
L
CRI / CCT 1 Lumens 1 Optics
Q
Wiring 2
36 ArcForm 22 2'x2'
14 1'x4' 4,5
D1 Standard T-Grid
D2 Slot T-Grid
C1 Standard T-Grid+
Chicago Plenum
C2 Slot T-Grid+
Chicago Plenum
A1 Standard T-Grid+
Air Return 4
A2 Slot T-Grid+
Air Return 4
ST Standalone
CR Continuous
Row 5
L LED 950 CRI 90, 5000K
940 CRI 90, 4000K
935 CRI 90, 3500K
930 CRI 90, 3000K
927 CRI 90, 2700K
45 4500lm
35 3500lm
30 3000lm
Q MesoOptics
with 3D
Batwing
1 1cct Dimming
B 1cct Dimming+
Battery Pack 6
Voltage Driver Option 3 System / Controls
D UNV 120-277V
3 347V 6
E Advance Xitanium 0-10V (1% Dim)
D Advance Xitanium DALI (5% Dim) 6
H Lutron EcoSystem LDE1
(<1% Dim, Fade-to-Black) 6
S Advance Xitanium
Sensor Ready (1% Dim) 6
N None
(blank if no system)
D Drywall Trim Kit
P Flex Whip (6')
F Drywall Trim Kit+ Flex Whip (6')
Leave blank
CS Interact wireless sensor with integral daylight &
occupancy sensing, advanced groupng with dwell time 7
SB Interact wireless sensor with occupancy, daylight,
and environmental sensing capabilities 7
ArcForm recessed
2'x2' & 1'x4'
ArcForm-Recessed-CST-en 09/24 page 2 of 6
Size
Lens view
2'x2' (22) 1'x4' (14)
W W
H H
L
L